Minnesota State Government Employees

Name

GORDON, TIMOTHY
BRAUN, RICHARD P
BUCKSA, JEAN M
HAMMER, JEROME F
ARCHABAL, NINA M
SULLIVAN, RALPH R

CRAWFORD, WILLIAM MCKINDSEY

HUWE, GREGORY P
KRAATZ, STEPHEN J
KAMINSKY, RALEIGH E
RICHTER, BONNIE M

KING, KATHY A

BROWN, ANN J

ROEMER, ARTHUR C
DANAHER, JEANNE M

FAY, GORDON M
MARSHALL, FRANCIS CLAYTON
MCNAMARA, LAWRENCE F
PILLA-PERRY, CELESTE L
REINKING, MARSHA LOUISE
THIELEN, MARK D
HEFFRON, MICHAEL D
TREMPE, THOMAS R
PAULSON, ALLEN JAY
WELLS, JOHN R

Assumes retirement age at 56 with 34 years of service (rule of 90)
Assumes current pension is beginning pension

Top 25 Pensions

$14,603
$11,825
$10,976
$10,449
$10,022
$9,640
$9,562
$9,223
$9,162
$9,132
$9,079
$8,801
$8,576
$8,435
$8,425
$8,408
$8,401
$8,317
$8,316
$8,221
$8,053
$7,955
$7,943
$7,853
$7,762

Assumes 29 year life expectancy from IRS Form 590
Assumes average of 2% COLA per year, compounded
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Monthly Pension Annual Pension

$175,234
$141,900
$131,707
$125,388
$120,266
$115,683
$114,745
$110,674
$109,945
$109,588
$108,946
$105,612
$102,914
$101,216
$101,106
$100,898
$100,807
$99,801
$99,789
$98,649
$96,633
$95,462
$95,314
$94,236
$93,142

A

4

*Est. Lifetime Payout

$6,797,330
$5,504,292
$5,108,913
$4,863,814
$4,665,106
$4,487,334
$4,450,971
$4,293,034
$4,264,770
$4,250,908
$4,226,028
$4,096,689
$3,992,031
$3,926,170
$3,921,897
$3,913,821
$3,910,307
$3,871,281
$3,870,801
$3,826,599
$3,748,403
$3,702,977
$3,697,247
$3,655,419
$3,612,977



