Minnesota State Government Employees Top 25 Pensions

Name	Monthly Pension	Annual Pension	*Est. Lifetime Payout
GORDON, TIMOTHY	\$14,603	\$175,234	\$6,797,330
BRAUN, RICHARD P	\$11,825	\$141,900	\$5,504,292
BUCKSA, JEAN M	\$10,976	\$131,707	\$5,108,913
HAMMER, JEROME F	\$10,449	\$125,388	\$4,863,814
ARCHABAL, NINA M	\$10,022	\$120,266	\$4,665,106
SULLIVAN, RALPH R	\$9,640	\$115,683	\$4,487,334
CRAWFORD, WILLIAM MCKINDSEY	\$9,562	\$114,745	\$4,450,971
HUWE, GREGORY P	\$9,223	\$110,674	\$4,293,034
KRAATZ, STEPHEN J	\$9,162	\$109,945	\$4,264,770
KAMINSKY, RALEIGH E	\$9,132	\$109,588	\$4,250,908
RICHTER, BONNIE M	\$9,079	\$108,946	\$4,226,028
KING, KATHY A	\$8,801	\$105,612	\$4,096,689
BROWN, ANN J	\$8,576	\$102,914	\$3,992,031
ROEMER, ARTHUR C	\$8,435	\$101,216	\$3,926,170
DANAHER, JEANNE M	\$8,425	\$101,106	\$3,921,897
FAY, GORDON M	\$8,408	\$100,898	\$3,913,821
MARSHALL, FRANCIS CLAYTON	\$8,401	\$100,807	\$3,910,307
MCNAMARA, LAWRENCE F	\$8,317	\$99,801	\$3,871,281
PILLA-PERRY, CELESTE L	\$8,316	\$99,789	\$3,870,801
REINKING, MARSHA LOUISE	\$8,221	\$98,649	\$3,826,599
THIELEN, MARK D	\$8,053	\$96,633	\$3,748,403
HEFFRON, MICHAEL D	\$7,955	\$95,462	\$3,702,977
TREMPE, THOMAS R	\$7,943	\$95,314	\$3,697,247
PAULSON, ALLEN JAY	\$7,853	\$94,236	\$3,655,419
WELLS, JOHN R	\$7,762	\$93,142	\$3,612,977

Assumes retirement age at 56 with 34 years of service (rule of 90)

Assumes current pension is beginning pension

Assumes 29 year life expectancy from IRS Form 590

Assumes average of 2% COLA per year, compounded

